Catagorie
Heren
Heren
Gemengd
Heren
Gemengd
Heren
Gemengd
Heren
Heren
Heren
Gemengd
Heren
Gemengd
Heren
Gemengd
Dames
Dames
Heren
Heren
Gemengd
Heren
Gemengd
Heren
Dames
Dames

Startnr
286
180
284
278
283
190
183
280
287
192
188
189
182
186
187
282
181
185
281
184
279
285
277
276
191

Naam

Birkan Moelaptsje
Erik Langeveld
Jet van Ginneken
Kees Bleeker
Mees Schipper
Kas Commandeur
Kim Niesten
Johan Denneman
Lars Sickman
Mark de Graaf
Lucas van Hooff
Sebastiaan Vermaas
Silvia Apeldoorn
Jos Stengs

Sandra Heijnen
Maura Kes
Binthy Herwegh
Roy Bakker

Rene Brethouwer
Bianca Viel

Jurze Butter
Danny Kaan

Jan van Hout
llona Appel

Annemarie van Rookhuizen

Naam

Johan Poelman
Dylan Langeveld
Melle Smit

Rens Denneman
Deborah Leguit
Max Commandeur
Jacco Heijblok
Harry Verduin
Dennis van Son
Lotte de Graaf
Sarah van Hooff
Arno de Ruijter
Ralph Apeldoorn
Haydar Erol
Henri Numan
Sofia Kes

Marije Poelman
Jan Wolf

Dave de Graaf
Frans Brakenhof
Martijn Butter
Nathanya Mayoz
Bapin Rout

Caroline Barnhoorn

Erne Denneman

Tijd

16:38
16:50
17:18
17:29
18:26
18:31
18:39
18:50
18:54
19:13
19:22
19:23
19:30
19:44
19:55
20:00
20:12
20:24
21:09
21:21
21:57
22:48
24:27:00
24:57:00
27:38:00



